
Merchant Name  Website 

Card Payment  

HDFC Bank  www.hdfcbank.com 

Barclays Bank  www.barclaycard.in 

Citibank  www.online.citibank.co.in 

ICICI  www.icicibank.com 

SBI  www.sbicard.com 

Donation  

Kerala Social Security Mission  www.socialsecuritymission.gov.in 

Nasscom Foundation  www.nasscomfoundation.org 

CRY- Children Relief and You  www.cry.orgindex.html 

Shree Siddhivinayak Temple Trust  www.siddhivinayak.org 

Education   

IIM BANGALORE  www.iimb.ernet.in 

Indian Institute of Planning and Management  iipm.in 

IIT MADRAS - Gate  gate.iitm.ac.in 
   

IKARTIT.COM  ikartit.com 

Manipal Academy of Higher Education  www.manipal.edu 

Entertainment & Online Games  

Seventymm  shop.seventymm.com 

Games 24 x 7  www.games24x7.com 

TV18  www.bookmyshow.com 

Bookmyshow  www.bookmyshow.com 

Hungama  www.hungama.com 

Ibibo  www.ibibo.com 

Health Care  

Medybiz  www.medybiz.com 

Vichy India  www.vichyindia.com 

Insurance  

Life Insurance Corporation of India Ltd  www.licindia.com 

E-India Insurance Pvt. Ltd  www.eindiainsurance.com 

HDFC Ergo General Insurance  www.hdfcergo.com 

Kotak Life Insurance  insurance.kotak.com 

Reliance General Insurance  www.reliancegeneral.co.in 

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd  www.sbilife.co.in 

MetLife Insurance  www.metlife.co.in 

TATA-AIG Life Insurance Insurance Company Limited  www.tata-aig.com 

Aegon Religare Life Insurance  www.aegonreligare.com 

Bajaj Allianz Life  www.bajajallianz.com 

Birla Sun Life Insurance  www.birlasunlife.com 

HDFC Standard Life Insurance  www.hdfclife.com 

ICICI Lombard General Insurance  www.icicilombard.com 

Achyut Insurance Brokers India Private Limited  www.medindia.net 

ICICI Prudential Life Insurance  www.iciciprulife.com 

Max New York Life Insurance  www.maxnewyorklife.com 

Reliance Life Insurance  www.reliancelife.com 

Loan Payment  

Citi Bank Loan repayment  www.online.citibank.co.in 

ICICI Bank Loan Repayment  www.icicibank.com 

Mutual Funds  

Edelweiss  www.edelweissmf.com 

Principal PNB  www.principalindia.com 

Sundaram BNP  www.sundarammutual.com 

Tata  www.tatamutualfund.com 

UTI  www.utimf.com 

Reliance  www.reliancemutual.com 

SBI  www.sbimf.com 

IDFC  www.idfc.com 

AXA  www.boiaxa-im.com 

HDFC  www.hdfcfund.com 

ICICI Prudential  www.icicipruamc.com 

Mirae Asset magagement Company  www.miraeassetmf.co.in 

Others  

Deals4All - Compact Intetrnational  www.deals4all.net 

Computer Society of India  www.csi-india.org 

Novatium Solutions Private Limited  www.novatium.com 

Yogiashram  www.yogiashram.de 

Yogidivine  www.yds.org 

Yogimahila  www.yds.org 

Shaadi.com  shaadi.com 

WEB18  www.network18online.com 

Shopping  

LANDMARK Store  www.landmarkonthenet.com 
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Star CJ Network India Pvt Ltd www.starcj.com 

Ebay India Pvt Ltd www.ebay.in 

Shopper's Stop www.shoppersstop.com  

Stock Broking  

IL & FS  www.ilfsindia.com 

Networth Stock Broking  networthdirect.com 

NSDL  https:nsdl.co.in 

Stock Holding Corporation  www.stockholding.com 

Aditya Birla Money  www.adityabirlamoney.com 

Motilal Oswal  www.motilaloswal.com 

Subscription  

Indian Express  www.indianexpress.com 

India  Today  indiatoday.intoday.in 

JUST DIAL  www.justdial.com 

Travel and Toursim  

Akbar Travels  www.akbartravelsonline.com 

Amarnathji Yatra - Registration  www.amarnathyatra.org 

Arzoo.com  www.arzoo.com 

Cox And King  www.coxandkings.com 

Ezeego1  www.ezeego1.co.in 

Kingfisher Airlines  www.flykingfisher.com 

Le Passage to India Tours  www.lepassagetoindia.com 

Spicejet  www.spicejet.com 

Travelguru.com  www.travelguru.com 

Jet Aiways Pvt Ltd  www.jetairways.com 

Air India  www.airindia.in 

Cleartrip.com  www.cleartrip.com 

Yatra.com  www.yatra.com 

Utility Payment and Recharge  

Bareilly Nagar Nigam  bareillynagarnigam.in 

BIG TV  www.reliancedigitaltv.com 

Loop Mobile  www.loopmobile.in 

BSNL  www.bsnl.co.in 

Corporation of Chennai  www.chennaicorporation.gov.in 

Eastern Power Distribution Company of AP  https:www.apeasternpower.com 

eregisternow.com  eregisternow.com 

Ghaziabad Nagar Nigam  nagarnigamghaziabad.com 

Indraprastha Gas Ltd  www.iglonline.net 

Information Kerala Mission  www.infokerala.orgdivisions 

Kerala Water Tax  www.kwa.kerala.gov.in 

Kerala Water Tender  www.kwa.kerala.gov.in 

Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai - Water Tax  www.mcgm.gov.in 

Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai - Property Tax  www.mcgm.gov.in 

Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai - Tender payment  www.mcgm.gov.in 

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation  www.midcindia.org 

MTNL Mumbai  selfcare.mtnl.net.in 

OXICASH  www.oxicash.in 

Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal Corporation  www.pcmcindia.gov.in 

Punjab State Electricity Board  www.psebindia.org 

Varanasi Nagar Nigam  www.nnvns.org 

ZIPCASH  www.zipcash.in 

Reliance Energy Limited  www.rinfra.com 

Maharashtra State Electricity Board  www.msebindia.com 

Andhra Pradesh Central Power Distribution company  www.apcentralpower.com 

BSES Rajdhani  www.bsesdelhi.com 

BSES Yamuna  www.bsesdelhi.com 

BSNL  www.bsnl.co.in 

BSNL Cellone - Mobile  www.cellone.in 

Tata Docomo Postpaid  www.tatadocomo.com 

MTNL Mumbai - Dolphin  selfcare.mtnl.net.in 

HDFC Ltd  www.hdfc.com 

Vodafone Postpaid  www.vodafone.in 

Idea Postpaid & Prepaid  www.ideacellular.com 

Mahanagar Gas Limited  www.mahanagargas.com 

MTNL Delhi  selfcare.mtnl.net.in 

MTNL Garuda  selfcare.mtnl.net.in 

NDPL  www.ndpl.com 

TATASKY  www.tatasky.com 

Tata Indicom  www.tataindicom.com 

Reliance Mobile  www.rcom.co.in 

SUN DIRECT  www.sundirect.in  
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